
100 M.LL. MASCULí
10.53 CT28891 POL ELVIRA MARTIN ESP 16/10/2005 FC Barcelona
10.71 CT1538 MARK BEZZELT VIVAR ESP 23/5/2003 Barcelona At.
10.72 CT710 BERNAT HERRANDO FLOTATS ESP 15/7/2004 FC Barcelona
10.86 CAT-3781218-A-N-s BERNAT SERVERA CENTELLES ESP 23/10/2003 Barcelona At.
10.89 CT3056 DYLAN BEN-AHMED AREVALO AND 1/2/2004 Andorra At.
11.04 CT237 ALEIX FUCHS TAULERIA ESP 17/3/2005 CA Igualada
11.13 CT28679 ALBERT BADIA ROSSICH ESP 15/5/2003 CA Granollers
11.18 CL69442 MARC MEYA MOLINA ESP 29/6/2005 UA Terrassa
11.19 CAT-3818944-A-T-s PAU SANCHEZ PORTA ESP 23/10/2004 CA Vic
11.23 CAT-3782406-A-T-s YAGO LOZANO BARROETA ESP 3/4/2003 UA Terrassa
11.24 CT372 ARNAU SOLE CABRERA ESP 13/9/2003 Cornellà Atlètic
11.24 CL94700 ADRIAN SANCHEZ ESTEBAN ESP 23/3/2004 CA Mollet
11.36 CT588 NIL GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS ESP 26/4/2005 UA Terrassa
11.40 CAT-3729319-A-T-s JAN VILA ZAPATER ESP 22/9/2005 UA Rubí
11.49 CL7361 XAVIER SUROS PI ESP 30/8/2005 CA Granollers
11.49 CAT-3742956-A-N-s HUGO JULES SAIZ SANTOLARIA ESP 31/1/2005 CA Tarragona
11.51 CAT-3768480-A-T-s DAVID JIMENEZ BAZAN ESP 25/05/2003 U Colomenca At
11.56 CT1358 ERIC UVIÑA SEGURA ESP 1/12/2004 UA Terrassa

f/c 11.68 CL8211 FRANCISCO KOGAN BEDMAR ARG 27/9/2005 CA Laietania
11.69 CL2331 ALEX ARACIL CALVO ESP 28/12/2005 Ripollet UA
11.74 CL28829 JOSEP GARCIA TAMARAL ESP 9/7/2003 CA Sant Andreu Barca
11.84 CT29424 ARNAU GARCIA GARCIA-MOCHALES ESP 18/9/2005 FC Barcelona
12.13 CL73394 DAVID FERNANDEZ LEON ESP 3/1/2004 CA Parets

CT28283 POL CASALS ANGLADA ESP 27/8/2003 CA Sant Celoni

200 M.LL. MASCULí
21.64 CT267 POL LEAL SOLE ESP 16/8/2005 Andorra At.
22.15 CT85 ADRIAN MOTA SOTO ESP 6/11/2005 JA Sabadell
22.29 CL29086 GENIS BORDALLO FONOLLA ESP 6/10/2003 Martorell AC
22.60 CT372 ARNAU SOLE CABRERA ESP 13/9/2003 Cornellà Atlètic
22.60 CT28633 MARC LOPEZ SALA ESP 22/12/2005 UA Rubí
22.64 CT28679 ALBERT BADIA ROSSICH ESP 15/5/2003 CA Granollers
22.74 CL7361 XAVIER SUROS PI ESP 30/8/2005 CA Granollers
22.75 CL15301 ISMAEL VALLES FERNANDEZ ESP 8/2/2004 CA Vilafranca
22.81 CT3056 DYLAN BEN-AHMED AREVALO AND 1/2/2004 Andorra At.
22.85 CAT-3751664-A-N-s XAVIER LÓPEZ SAGALÉS ESP 8/5/2004 CA Igualada
23.04 CL94700 ADRIAN SANCHEZ ESTEBAN ESP 23/3/2004 CA Mollet
23.10 CL69442 MARC MEYA MOLINA ESP 29/6/2005 UA Terrassa
23.11 CAT-3738488-A-N-s NAHUEL AGUERREBEHERE BADIA ESP 4/8/2004 Andorra At.

f/c 23.18 CL8211 FRANCISCO KOGAN BEDMAR ARG 27/9/2005 CA Laietania
23.33 CAT-3742956-A-N-s HUGO JULES SAIZ SANTOLARIA ESP 31/1/2005 CA Tarragona
23.37 CAT-3729319-A-T-s JAN VILA ZAPATER ESP 22/9/2005 UA Rubí
23.46 CT1358 ERIC UVIÑA SEGURA ESP 1/12/2004 UA Terrassa
23.48 CAT-3787099-A-T-s MARC MALAVE SURRALLES ESP 4/2/2003 UA Rubí
23.69 CL80224 MARIO DIEZ MUÑOZ ESP 16/1/2003 L'Hospitalet At.
23.90 CL72187 ALEIX PIQUE MORENO ESP 7/8/2004 Cornellà Atlètic
24.20 CL2331 ALEX ARACIL CALVO ESP 28/12/2005 Ripollet UA
25.18 CL9824 JAVIER CADENA CANO ESP 6/2/2003 UA Barberà
25.82 CL73394 DAVID FERNANDEZ LEON ESP 3/1/2004 CA Parets

400 M.LL. MASCULí
47.83 CT438 POL AIXALA GUIU ESP 4/12/2004 CA Tarragona
48.13 CAT-3778002-A-N-s ADRIAN PRIEGO CAZORLA ESP 10/8/2005 FC Barcelona
48.42 CT26918 ROGER PONS OLIVAN ESP 13/2/2003 Cornellà Atlètic
48.54 CT29684 ORIOL VERGES PIZARRO ESP 7/2/2004 Avinent Manresa
49.20 CT29705 DAVID GARCIA ORTIZ ESP 15/8/2004 L'Hospitalet At.
49.42 CAT-3720782-A-N-s PAU LANCHO IBARRA ESP 19/8/2005 Barcelona At.
49.44 CAT-3726943-A-N-s NABIL ESSARYATI JAAFAR ESP 22/6/2004 AA Catalunya
49.66 CAT-3745323-A-N-s MARC GARCIA MARTINEZ ESP 24/2/2004 Avinent Manresa
49.75 CT28383 GERARD CORBERA LACAL ESP 20/9/2005 CA Parets
50.25 CAT-3689034-A-N-s UNAI ACEVEDO CAMPOS ESP 8/8/2004 CA Sant Andreu Barca
50.98 CT2734 ALEMU ESTELA SADURNI ESP 26/10/2003 Avinent Manresa
51.14 CAT-3738488-A-N-s NAHUEL AGUERREBEHERE BADIA ESP 4/8/2004 Andorra At.
51.57 CT27604 WAEL EZOUAGH ACHALHI ESP 20/3/2003 CG Tarragona
51.63 CT128 LUCA BASSAS GARRITY ESP 24/4/2005 L'Hospitalet At.
51.87 CAT-3701086-A-T-s JOSE ANGEL NAVARRO ALIAGA ESP 5/12/2004 CG Tarragona
51.90 CT1461 ORIOL ADELL MARCE ESP 1/8/2005 CA Sant Just
51.97 CAT-3692762-A-T-s ALBERT ENRIQUE AMADAS ESP 23/11/2005 UA Terrassa
51.99 CL88605 EUDALD CARRETERO GARCIA ESP 2/10/2005 CA Olesa
52.97 CT1956 VICTOR LASQUIBAR GARCES ESP 3/10/2004 CE Penedès
53.02 CL72993 IAN ROZALEN PEREZ ESP 15/11/2005 Martorell AC

f/c 53.10 CL8211 FRANCISCO KOGAN BEDMAR ARG 27/9/2005 CA Laietania
54.70 CAT-3782417-A-T-s ARNAU MALDONADO BARTOMEUS ESP 21/10/2003 UA Terrassa
54.81 CL29151 MARC BARBA AMAYA ESP 29/3/2003 FC Barcelona
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800 M.LL. MASCULí
1:49.74 CT1992 MARTÍ JURADO MONTIEL ESP 25/11/2003 UA Barberà FINAL 1
1:50.42 CT29853 MARTI SANCHEZ OLLER ESP 7/11/2004 Lô Esport Menorca FINAL 1
1:50.49 CT26826 MARÇAL HERRAIZ PRAT ESP 8/9/2003 FC Barcelona FINAL 1
1:50.82 CT1437 LLUIS PONS MIRO ESP 17/2/2005 FACVAC Valls FINAL 1
1:51.03 CT29661 MARTI MOLINS RALLO ESP 24/2/2005 JA Sabadell FINAL 1
1:53.39 CT29802 SERGI GONZALEZ GARRIGA ESP 19/1/2004 Cornellà Atlètic FINAL 1
1:53.64 CT282 MARC MAÑE GIL ESP 13/4/2005 CE Penedès FINAL 1
1:56.50 CT28423 CARLES MESTRE MONFA ESP 6/2/2004 CA Runcaf FINAL 1
1:56.73 CT3039 SOUHAIB EL AZZAOUI NOUINOU ESP 19/4/2004 Cornellà Atlètic FINAL 1
1:56.77 CT1632 IVAN HOLGADO SYDORENKO ESP 9/11/2003 Barcelona At. FINAL 1
1:57.01 CAT-3753942-A-N-s ROC CODINA ROVIRA ESP 27/4/2004 CA Parets FINAL 2 R2 FINAL A
1:57.99 CT28083 RUBEN VILLALONGA MARTINEZ ESP 5/2/2004 Atletismo Albacete FINAL 2 R2 FINAL A
1:58.12 CT1956 VICTOR LASQUIBAR GARCES ESP 3/10/2004 CE Penedès FINAL 2
1:58.30 CT1955 PABLO BARRENECHEA PEREA ESP 22/6/2004 CE Universitari FINAL 2
1:58.71 CAT-3686613-A-T-s MARCEL BELTRAN LLIBERIA ESP 28/3/2003 CA Terres de l´Ebre FINAL 2
1:59.27 CAT-3740223-A-T-s MAX CONESA LLOBET ESP 18/3/2005 UGE Badalona FINAL 2
1:59.59 CT283 SERGI MAÑE GIL ESP 13/4/2005 CE Penedès FINAL 2
2:02.96 CL77638 PAU HIDALGO PUJOL ESP 26/11/2004 CN Banyoles FINAL 2
2:03.45 CL82788 ADRIA ROMA PRIETO MAYNOU ESP 23/6/2003 Muntanyenc S.Cugat FINAL 2

1.500 M.LL. MASCULí
3:44.53 CAT-3742614-A-N-s PABLO COLAO CINTAS ESP 9/9/2004 Lô Esport Menorca
3:47.53 CT1924 CESC BOIX BARO ESP 29/5/2005 CA Igualada
3:48.06 CT26513 DANIEL MARTINEZ LOPEZ ESP 2/8/2003 AA Catalunya
3:49.32 CAT-3726947-A-N-s ADRIAN GOMEZ CARMONA ESP 12/2/2005 AA Catalunya
3:52.51 CT29669 PAU PORTET MIRAS ESP 6/5/2005 CA Granollers
3:52.95 CAT-3763865-A-N-s PAU AIGUADE BERNAUS ESP 12/3/2004 AA Xafatolls
3:57.03 CT29830 NIL FRIAS ROSELLO ESP 5/3/2005 Avinent Manresa
3:57.65 CT1450 JAN SOLA SOLERNOU ESP 17/2/2005 CA Igualada
4:01.91 CT254 ALEJANDRO GUTIERREZ TOSCANO ESP 1/6/2004 FACVAC Valls
4:02.56 CAT-3750074-A-N-s ERIC MARQUEZ LLUHEN ESP 23/2/2005 CA Igualada
4:05.49 CAT-3753942-A-N-s ROC CODINA ROVIRA ESP 27/4/2004 CA Parets
4:07.95 CT283 SERGI MAÑE GIL ESP 13/4/2005 CE Penedès
4:08.65 CAT-3722954-A-T-s MIQUEL CARAZO RAMIREZ ESP 25/9/2005 UA Terrassa
4:10.03 CL3888 NIDAL ABBASSI EL MOUSSAOUI ESP 12/10/2003 CA Palafrugell-GiCB
4:11.24 CT2311 SERGI PRATS SOLE ESP 29/5/2003 Barcelona At.
4:18.82 CAT-3725559-A-T-s GENIS ALIAS SEGUES ESP 11/1/2003 AA Xafatolls

CAT-3763877-A-N-s ORIOL JOVE PASTO ESP 12/6/2005 AA Xafatolls

5.000 M.LL. MASCULí
15:11.67 CAT-3763877-A-N-s ORIOL JOVE PASTO ESP 12/6/2005 AA Xafatolls
15:56.61 CT1834 MIQUEL PEDROSA PALAZÓN ESP 4/5/2005 CA Granollers
16:18.92 CAT-3781955-A-N-p MARÇAL ROIG MOLLFULLEDA ESP 21/7/2004 CA Canovelles
18:00.48 CT28793 MIQUEL AVELLANEDA LUQUE ESP 19/10/2005 CA Mollet

CAT-3763865-A-N-s PAU AIGUADE BERNAUS ESP 12/3/2004 AA Xafatolls
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110 M.T. MASCULí
14.18 CT28487 BIEL SALAS SAMSO ESP 3/4/2003 Avinent Manresa
14.77 CT28489 BIEL DIAZ BASULLAS ESP 20/8/2003 Avinent Manresa
14.94 CT1405 POL HERREROS SOLA AND 19/8/2005 Andorra At.
15.01 CT25942 JORDI SANCHEZ ROMERO ESP 23/3/2004 L'Hospitalet At.
15.59 CT1399 SERGIO BAQUERO GOMEZ ESP 28/12/2005 runners elvendrell
15.70 CT1173 ISAAC BALTA CLARAMUNT ESP 21/3/2004 CA Igualada
15.78 CT2430 XAVIER MARTINEZ LACALLE ESP 3/10/2005 CA Canaletes
16.12 CT1539 JAN SADURNI PLANAGUMA ESP 9/11/2005 GEiE Gironí
16.34 CL69442 MARC MEYA MOLINA ESP 29/6/2005 UA Terrassa
17.45 CAT-3737097-A-N-s Martí Esquerda Amézcua ESP 25/2/2004 Andorra At.

400 M.T. MASCULí
52.15 CAT-3727581-A-T-s GERARD RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ESP 17/10/2004 AA Catalunya
52.32 CT561 ELOI VILELLA ESCOLANO AND 14/6/2004 Andorra At.
52.55 CAT-3784386-A-N-s MARIO SANTIN SANCHEZ ESP 16/9/2004 Barcelona At.
54.52 CAT-3724947-A-N-s ENRIC FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ESP 2/3/2004 FC Barcelona
56.68 CAT-3689034-A-N-s UNAI ACEVEDO CAMPOS ESP 8/8/2004 CA Sant Andreu Barca
56.69 CT880 DAVID LECUMBERRI IRISARRI ESP 20/4/2003 L'Hospitalet At.
57.07 CAT-3717481-A-N-s DAVID BALLESTER RIBO ESP 2/1/2005 UGE Badalona
57.09 CT3138 MARCEL BONET PLA ESP 13/4/2005 FC Barcelona
59.18 CL29151 MARC BARBA AMAYA ESP 29/3/2003 FC Barcelona
59.27 CT29527 JAN BIEL ROCA RIVERA ESP 1/2/2004 CA Granollers
1:02.16 CL72993 IAN ROZALEN PEREZ ESP 15/11/2005 Martorell AC

3.000 M.OBS. MASCULÍ
8:55.21 CAT-3751318-A-N-s CHAKIR EL HAMDOUNI MAR 8/5/2003 PCteam
9:24.28 CT28748 ERIC BELLO OLIVER ESP 14/6/2005 CA Mollet
9:50.79 CT29687 HUGO HABAS SANCHEZ ESP 11/6/2004 AA Catalunya
10:02.25 CT724 ALVARO LOPEZ GARCIA ESP 14/6/2004 L'Hospitalet At.
10:16.20 CT1630 DANIEL GARCIA BENITO ESP 02/01/2005 Barcelona At.

LLARGADA MASCULí
7.33 CAT-3726883-A-N-s PERE CASANOVA ESPAULELLA ESP 19/2/2004 AA Catalunya
7.10 CAT-3727587-A-N-s SAUL RUIZ CAZAÑEZ ESP 31/12/2004 AA Catalunya
7.05 CT28516 NIL SEGURA RETANA ESP 28/4/2004 CA Canaletes
7.02 CL63416 FRANCISCO VEGA PALACIO ESP 1/9/2004 UA Barberà
6.93 CAT-3764864-A-N-s RUBEN PAREDES LARIO ESP 10/3/2005 CA Canaletes
6.68 CT235 MARTI FONTANALS RAFOLS ESP 8/5/2005 FC Barcelona
6.47 CT1539 JAN SADURNI PLANAGUMA ESP 9/11/2005 GEiE Gironí
6.26 CT27216 MARC ROFES ROMERO ESP 4/9/2004 CA Parets
6.23 CT1461 ORIOL ADELL MARCE ESP 1/8/2005 CA Sant Just
6.10 CL72187 ALEIX PIQUE MORENO ESP 7/8/2004 Cornellà Atlètic
6.05 CL28829 JOSEP GARCIA TAMARAL ESP 9/7/2003 CA Sant Andreu Barca

TRIPLE SALT MASCULí
15.48 CT25969 MARC SALA MUÑOZ ESP 21/2/2003 AA Catalunya
15.33 CT29567 PAU VERGES CABRE ESP 14/6/2004 AA Catalunya
15.19 CT926 ALBERT JAEN GALERA ESP 17/7/2004 CA Granollers
14.72 CAT-3727577-A-N-s BRUNO RIVERA BORRALLO ESP 1/5/2005 AA Catalunya
14.64 CAT-3738500-A-N-s AMINE ETTALYDY BOUKHALLOUF ESP 29/3/2004 Andorra At.
14.44 CAT-3765037-A-N-s ORIOL RAMOS NAVARRO ESP 20/4/2005 Alcampo Scorpio 71
14.16 CT235 MARTI FONTANALS RAFOLS ESP 8/5/2005 FC Barcelona
13.72 CT3123 ROC JUBANY ANGLADA ESP 19/11/2005 CA Sant Celoni

CL28829 JOSEP GARCIA TAMARAL ESP 9/7/2003 CA Sant Andreu Barca
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ALÇADA MASCULí
2.10 CT28519 EDGAR CLIMENT ZHOU ESP 2/7/2003 Grupompleo Pamplona At
2.09 CAT-3726937-A-N-s MARTI CISSE VEGA ESP 30/8/2005 AA Catalunya
2.01 CT1173 ISAAC BALTA CLARAMUNT ESP 21/3/2004 CA Igualada
2.01 CAT-3694549-A-N-s FERRAN MARTINEZ MARCH ESP 28/3/2004 L'Hospitalet At.
1.62 CAT-3737097-A-N-s Martí Esquerda Amézcua ESP 25/2/2004 Andorra At.
1.50 CL9824 JAVIER CADENA CANO ESP 6/2/2003 UA Barberà

PERXA MASCULí
5.50 CT29718 MARTI SERRA PRAT ESP 29/4/2005 Avinent Manresa
5.10 CAT-3694535-A-N-s VICTOR LEON BENITEZ ESP 22/8/2004 L'Hospitalet At.
4.91 CT29859 ELOI GRACIA GASULLA ESP 10/3/2005 Cornellà Atlètic
4.90 CAT-3742653-A-N-s IGNACIO AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO ESP 14/1/2004 Lô Esport Menorca
4.25 CT1995 OLEGUER MARTINEZ TASIES ESP 21/2/2004 Hiru-Herri
4.00 CAT-3677385-A-T-s ORIOL LLADO REAL ESP 17/11/2003 Avinent Manresa

PES MASCULí
13.52 CT666 ISMAEL ROMERO PAREDES ESP 3/8/2005 Cornellà Atlètic
11.52 CT25884 ALEX DURAN MARTIN ESP 24/2/2004 CA Granollers
10.67 CL28831 ALVARO GONZALEZ SEGURA ESP 28/6/2003 CA Sant Andreu Barca

DISC  MASCULí
54.83 CT29629 ALEIX CAMATS GARCIA ESP 27/1/2005 CA Igualada
47.80 CT25884 ALEX DURAN MARTIN ESP 24/2/2004 CA Granollers
40.17 CT666 ISMAEL ROMERO PAREDES ESP 3/8/2005 Cornellà Atlètic
36.65 CT28438 ALEIX LLORENS MINGUITO ESP 14/6/2003 CA Igualada
36.09 CT1539 JAN SADURNI PLANAGUMA ESP 9/11/2005 GEiE Gironí
31.60 CL63732 MARTI CASALS ANGLADA ESP 8/3/2005 CA Sant Celoni
31.49 CL28831 ALVARO GONZALEZ SEGURA ESP 28/6/2003 CA Sant Andreu Barca
18.68 CT2720 VICTOR RUEDA MOLINA ESP 24/12/2005 UA Terrassa

JAVELINA MASCULí
59.31 CT2214 MIKEL ARLEGUI MARTIN ESP 31/12/2005 FC Barcelona
47.86 CL28831 ALVARO GONZALEZ SEGURA ESP 28/6/2003 CA Sant Andreu Barca
35.27 CL84057 ORIOL MOGAS MORALES ESP 10/9/2004 Pratenc AA
34.38 CL16573 MARC HERRERO MORA ESP 24/5/2004 JA Sabadell
24.10 CT2720 VICTOR RUEDA MOLINA ESP 24/12/2005 UA Terrassa
40.69 CL80948 ERIC NOGUES JOHANSON ESP 16/9/2005 CA Igualada

MARTELL MASCULí
55.66 CAT-3752605-A-N-s DANIEL RUIZ BETLEJ ESP 31/7/2003 At. Intec-Zoiti
49.41 CT327 JORDI PIZARRO USTRELL ESP 25/4/2005 AA Catalunya
43.89 CT535 VICTOR MOLINA FERNANDEZ ESP 15/12/2004 CA Montornes
38.72 CAT-3784405-A-T-s IVAN MORILLA TORRES ESP 5/10/2005 Pratenc AA
35.25 CT28438 ALEIX LLORENS MINGUITO ESP 14/6/2003 CA Igualada
33.12 CT326 DANIEL PIZARRO SERRANO ESP 25/9/2005 runners elvendrell

4X100 MASCULí
CT29527 JAN BIEL ROCA RIVERA ESP 1/2/2004 CA Granollers
CT926 ALBERT JAEN GALERA ESP 17/7/2004 CA Granollers
CL7361 XAVIER SUROS PI ESP 30/8/2005 CA Granollers
CT28679 ALBERT BADIA ROSSICH ESP 15/5/2003 CA Granollers
CL72187 ALEIX PIQUE MORENO ESP 7/8/2004 Cornellà Atlètic
CT26918 ROGER PONS OLIVAN ESP 13/2/2003 Cornellà Atlètic
CT3039 SOUHAIB EL AZZAOUI NOUINOU ESP 19/4/2004 Cornellà Atlètic
CT372 ARNAU SOLE CABRERA ESP 13/9/2003 Cornellà Atlètic
CT588 NIL GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS ESP 26/4/2005 UA Terrassa
CL69442 MARC MEYA MOLINA ESP 29/6/2005 UA Terrassa
CAT-3782406-A-T-s YAGO LOZANO BARROETA ESP 3/4/2003 UA Terrassa
CT1358 ERIC UVIÑA SEGURA ESP 1/12/2004 UA Terrassa
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100 M.LL. FEMENÍ
11.83 CT28652 MERITXELL HERNANDEZ TARRADAS ESP 6/4/2004 Lleida Unió Atlètica
11.93 CT29689 MARTA LOPEZ GARIJO ESP 2/6/2004 GEiE Gironí
12.05 CT904 SARA MANUELA MURILLO USSA COL 13/5/2005 Cornellà Atlètic
12.18 CT28698 CELIA PAYRATO CASALS ESP 27/9/2004 FC Barcelona
12.20 CAT-3726966-A-N-s INES GOMEZ CARMONA ESP 12/2/2005 AA Catalunya
12.40 CT1587 AINA LOPEZ-PINTO BAUZA ESP 2/12/2005 Cornellà Atlètic
12.78 CAT-3727102-A-N-s LAIA PONS TORRES ESP 9/4/2005 UA Terrassa
12.84 CT28916 CARLA ROVIRA OLIVA ESP 28/1/2005 CG Tarragona
13.28 CT3120 AINA RABASSA AGUSTI ESP 16/11/2005 CA Laietania

f/c 14.04 CAT-3728051-A-T-s KATIE EARL GBR 15/10/2004 CA Atletesvng.org

200 M.LL. FEMENÍ
24.60 CT904 SARA MANUELA MURILLO USSA COL 13/5/2005 Cornellà Atlètic
24.85 CT28627 JANA HURTADO CAMPS ESP 10/7/2005 L'Hospitalet At.
24.88 CT29689 MARTA LOPEZ GARIJO ESP 2/6/2004 GEiE Gironí
25.49 CT1129 MARTINA MIQUEL FOLCH ESP 11/12/2004 UA Terrassa
25.96 CT1587 AINA LOPEZ-PINTO BAUZA ESP 2/12/2005 Cornellà Atlètic
26.33 CL74587 MAR ARMAN GUSTEMS ESP 21/2/2005 L'Hospitalet At.
26.77 CAT-3727102-A-N-s LAIA PONS TORRES ESP 9/4/2005 UA Terrassa
26.90 CT3120 AINA RABASSA AGUSTI ESP 16/11/2005 CA Laietania
26.99 CT28916 CARLA ROVIRA OLIVA ESP 28/1/2005 CG Tarragona

400 M.LL. FEMENÍ
56.73 CT28883 NATALIA GRAU CHAMORRO ESP 7/3/2003 L'Hospitalet At.
57.25 CAT-3694551-A-T-s BERTA CALVERA VERNET ESP 1/4/2005 L'Hospitalet At.
57.47 CT180 ANNA BOIXET MONER ESP 27/3/2004 AA Catalunya
57.86 CT28756 MARIA SALABERT PIÑERO ESP 12/12/2003 Avinent Manresa
1:01.71 CAT-3781250-A-N-s AINARA REYES ESPAÑA ESP 27/10/2004 Barcelona At.
1:04.86 CAT-3817365-A-T-s PAULA PEÑA BORREGO ESP 17/8/2005 Pratenc AA
1:04.88 CL73647 ANNA BLASCO CLARAMONTE ESP 19/7/2004 UA Rubí
1:04.95 CT1127 CARLA MULLOR BONET ESP 6/4/2005 UA Terrassa
1:05.62 CAT-3708228-A-T-s LAURA GARCIA ESTEBAN ESP 29/12/2003 CA Sant Celoni
1:05.97 CT27319 LAIA GIL NUEZ ESP 27/1/2004 CG Tarragona
1:12.64 CL92187 CLAUDIA TEJERA NIN ESP 5/9/2005 CE Penedès

800 M.LL. FEMENÍ
2:10.65 CT28960 CARLA BISBAL BELENGUER ESP 13/5/2005 CA Igualada
2:15.99 CT1463 CRISTINA MARTINS PATRICIO AND 1/6/2004 Andorra At.
2:24.35 CAT-3784367-A-N-s LAURA DE LLANO ZULUAGA ESP 21/3/2005 Barcelona At.
2:24.64 CT2292 MARIA RAMIREZ SANCHEZ ESP 18/4/2005 L'Hospitalet At.
2:25.43 CAT-3749553-A-N-s ANNA SOLA MEDINA ESP 10/4/2005 CA Mollet
2:28.16 CL27596 MARIA SANCHEZ ARASA ESP 11/11/2004 CG Tarragona
2:29.64 CT2811 DANIELA MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ ESP 10/6/2003 UA Terrassa
2:30.04 CAT-3708228-A-T-s LAURA GARCIA ESTEBAN ESP 29/12/2003 CA Sant Celoni
2:33.27 CT214 PAOLA CLERMONT MOYA ESP 17/3/2005 CA Castellar
2:33.91 CL14919 ARES INGLADA GRAÑÓ ESP 21/2/2003 INDEPENDIENTE
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1.500 M.LL. FEMENÍ
4:30.52 CT27254 JULIA SOLE TOMAS ESP 3/1/2003 CA Igualada
4:32.30 CT29517 ANNA ROVIROSA SARDA ESP 7/7/2005 FACVAC Valls
4:35.67 CT29616 BETH CACERES PEREZ ESP 4/4/2005 RTC Running Club
4:37.94 CT28402 LAURA TORRES GARCIA ESP 19/12/2003 L'Hospitalet At.
4:40.92 CT71626 JULIA MUNTE NAVARRO ESP 2/10/2005 L'Hospitalet At.
4:43.78 CL71188 JUDIT NAVARRO SALVA ESP 10/11/2004 CA Igualada
4:44.98 CAT-3756236-A-N-s ANDREA ALEMANY ORO ESP 4/3/2003 L'Hospitalet At.
4:52.79 CAT-3732396-A-T-s NORA MASSANAS VERGES ESP 4/4/2005 CN Banyoles
4:54.45 CT214 PAOLA CLERMONT MOYA ESP 17/3/2005 CA Castellar
5:04.37 CT26825 PAULA DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ ESP 22/2/2003 CA Mollet
5:27.32 CT2246 SOHAYLA BENAMAR RAHMANI ESP 20/5/2005 CA Vila-Seca

5.000 M.LL. FEMENÍ
19:19.66 CT3034 HELENA DIEZ REDECILLAS ESP 6/7/2004 CA Nou Barris
21:09.14 CAT-3754873-A-T-s MAITE ESVERTIT TORRENTS ESP 12/02/2004 CA Parets

100 M.T. FEMENÍ
14.10 CT28224 IGAMBO MUAKUKU EÑESO ESP 27/9/2004 L'Hospitalet At.
14.53 CT889 LAIA OLMEDO FORNELL ESP 3/8/2004 Avinent Manresa
15.22 CT25895 MARTINA MARTINEZ SERRA ESP 22/1/2003 FC Barcelona
15.23 CT1129 MARTINA MIQUEL FOLCH ESP 11/12/2004 UA Terrassa
15.69 CT28695 ANNA TUÑON NOVENSA ESP 2/4/2004 Cornellà Atlètic
15.94 CT27019 DUNA MALET ARMENGOL ESP 3/7/2003 AA Catalunya
16.64 CT24682 ONA MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ESP 14/4/2003 CA Sant Just
17.07 CT3120 AINA RABASSA AGUSTI ESP 16/11/2005 CA Laietania
17.44 CL9825 BERTA SAMBOLA SANTOS ESP 19/7/2004 UA Barberà

400 M.T. FEMENÍ
1:00.93 CT25895 MARTINA MARTINEZ SERRA ESP 22/1/2003 FC Barcelona
1:03.56 CT152 CLAUDIA MIR CASELLAS ESP 2/8/2003 CA Tarragona
1:03.63 CT29856 PAULA REYES FERNANDEZ ESP 29/5/2005 Lleida Unió Atlètica
1:05.44 CAT-3742303-A-N-s DENBOWE PRANDI BONNIN ESP 16/10/2003 Lleida Unió Atlètica
1:09.55 CT3120 AINA RABASSA AGUSTI ESP 16/11/2005 CA Laietania
1:14.17 CT24682 ONA MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ESP 14/4/2003 CA Sant Just

3.000 M.OBS. FEMENÍ
11:11.92 CT28402 LAURA TORRES GARCIA ESP 19/12/2003 L'Hospitalet At.
11:44.06 CT499 JOANA MINGUET PARÉS ESP 17/5/2004 UA Terrassa
12:13.42 CAT-3732396-A-T-s NORA MASSANAS VERGES ESP 4/4/2005 CN Banyoles
13:18.97 CAT-3797232-A-N-s FARNERS GELMA GARROSET ESP 24/9/2005 CA Vic

5.000 M.M. FEMENÍ
22:57.97 CT28623 GRISELDA SERRET MENENDEZ ESP 9/7/2005 Avinent Manresa
26:34.33 CT29612 PAULA GOMEZ JUAREZ ESP 29/7/2004 Barcelona At.
29:29.67 CAT-3693567-A-N-s ANNA LOPEZ CALATAYUD ESP 16/11/2004 runners elvendrell
38:01.45 CL92187 CLAUDIA TEJERA NIN ESP 5/9/2005 CE Penedès
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Atletes admesos

LLARGADA FEMENÍ
5.78 CT28991 LAIA RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL ESP 3/5/2005 U Colomenca At.
5.64 CAT-3709067-A-N-s SANDRA ARQUEROS ARENAS ESP 23/11/2003 UA Barberà
5.51 CAT-3756699-A-N-s PAULA NIUBO NABAU ESP 22/6/2005 Avinent Manresa
5.46 CT2222 CANDELA ESTEVE BADIA ESP 27/7/2004 Lleida Unió Atlètica
5.43 CL74587 MAR ARMAN GUSTEMS ESP 21/2/2005 L'Hospitalet At.
5.40 CAT-3754208-A-N-s NATALIA SANCHEZ ALVAREZ ESP 28/5/2005 CA Tarragona
5.27 CT1586 MARTA HERRERA CAMPOS ESP 24/8/2004 Cornellà Atlètic
5.16 CT1948 IRIS GRACIA BOCANEGRA ESP 29/10/2005 Barcelona At.
5.10 CT26908 ELIA RIUS PEDRA ESP 3/1/2003 GEiE Gironí
5.00 CT28770 BERTA ESLAVA GIL ESP 30/5/2004 Avinent Manresa
4.73 CT24682 ONA MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ESP 14/4/2003 CA Sant Just

TRIPLE SALT FEMENÍ
12.02 CT28991 LAIA RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL ESP 3/5/2005 U Colomenca At.
11.58 CT28440 MAR PLANAS COSTA ESP 1/12/2004 CA Igualada
11.09 CL10594 SALMINA CUESTA GARCIA ESP 7/7/2005 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
10.94 CT26908 ELIA RIUS PEDRA ESP 3/1/2003 GEiE Gironí
10.90 CT28217 ELIA RAMOS RAMELLS ESP 29/3/2003 CA Igualada
10.61 CT29607 MARTINA MONSO PRAT ESP 17/9/2004 Avinent Manresa
10.54 CT2222 CANDELA ESTEVE BADIA ESP 27/7/2004 Lleida Unió Atlètica
10.36 CL14085 LATIFATE OUATTARA TRAORE ESP 22/4/2003 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
9.89 CL73647 ANNA BLASCO CLARAMONTE ESP 19/7/2004 UA Rubí
9.35 CL29351 MARTINA SOTILLO SALA ESP 27/2/2003 Lleida Unió Atlètica

ALÇADA FEMENÍ
1.65 CT28925 GEORGINA SERRA BONAFONTE ESP 4/10/2005 AA Catalunya
1.63 CT29626 AINA EBERLE MARTIN ESP 3/5/2005 CA Igualada
1.57 CT650 LAURA ESCAMILLA GONZALEZ ESP 18/5/2005 CA Nou Barris
1.56 CAT-3743012-A-N-s RUTH PRATS NADAL ESP 31/1/2004 CA Tarragona
1.53 CAT-3755511-A-N-s IRIS JULIAN REBOLLO ESP 28/11/2004 CA Vic
1.52 CT28649 MARTHA VALDEZ PRIETO ESP 19/8/2003 UA Terrassa

CL71751 LAURA SANTOS MARTINEZ ESP 14/9/2005 CA Tarragona

PERXA FEMENÍ
4.25 CAT-3697443-A-N-s CLARA FERNANDEZ ORTIZ ESP 22/10/2003 Nike Running Club
3.95 CT25964 NEREA PEREZ MOLTO ESP 1/4/2003 Trops-Cueva de Nerja
3.85 CT28344 ANNA CARDONA PONCE ESP 28/4/2004 AA Catalunya
3.72 CT29685 SILVIA RUIZ BULNES ESP 10/8/2005 Cornellà Atlètic

PES FEMENÍ
13.27 CT29630 DANIELA FERNANDEZ DE HARO ESP 15/11/2005 Diputación Valencia C.A.
12.35 CT1543 ESTEL PONS LLOVERAS ESP 7/8/2003 GEiE Gironí
11.54 CT28215 IRMA GONZALEZ FAÑANAS ESP 5/7/2004 CA Igualada
10.19 CT2272 LARA DE LA HOZ GARCIA ESP 5/4/2004 CA Nou Barris
9.96 CAT-3738051-A-T-s EULALIA FERRIZ NUÑEZ ESP 07/07/2004 CA Gavà
9.36 CT28697 ALEXIA BARROSO RODRIGUEZ ESP 19/5/2003 Lleida Unió Atlètica

DISC FEMENÍ
50.28 CT29630 DANIELA FERNANDEZ DE HARO ESP 15/11/2005 Diputación Valencia C.A.
42.37 CAT-3739095-A-T-s ZAYNAB NOUALI EL HARRAK ESP 15/03/2003 At. San Sebastian
36.90 CT2272 LARA DE LA HOZ GARCIA ESP 5/4/2004 CA Nou Barris
36.72 CT1543 ESTEL PONS LLOVERAS ESP 7/8/2003 GEiE Gironí
34.32 CT1006 LAURA PEREZ GARCIA ESP 3/3/2004 U Colomenca At.
26.81 CL29320 CARLA EXPOSITO PURCET ESP 19/10/2003 CA Atletesvng.org
23.56 CL93809 TAISIJA LOZOVSKA ESP 12/2/2005 CA Nou Barris

JAVELINA  FEMENÍ
38.51 CT1553 AISHA MOHAMMED-MARICHE MARTINEZ ESP 23/9/2004 Avinent Manresa
37.39 CT28032 OLIVIA SALMERON HUCKE ESP 21/2/2003 Cornellà Atlètic
35.50 CT659 BERTA RUBIOL BRUSAU ESP 18/7/2004 L'Hospitalet At.
34.89 CAT-3738051-A-T-s EULALIA FERRIZ NUÑEZ ESP 07/07/2004 CA Gavà
29.69 CT28992 GISELA BARROSO NIETO ESP 16/3/2003 U Colomenca At.

MARTELL FEMENÍ
53.15 CAT-3727591-A-N-s ALBA RUIZ HERNANDEZ ESP 22/3/2004 AA Catalunya
49.06 CAT-3694545-A-N-s GEORGINA ALABART VIDAL ESP 3/6/2005 L'Hospitalet At.
44.96 CT28475 JUDITH SANCHIS CABALLERO ESP 28/5/2003 CA Granollers
43.67 CT28215 IRMA GONZALEZ FAÑANAS ESP 5/7/2004 CA Igualada
42.43 CT29630 DANIELA FERNANDEZ DE HARO ESP 15/11/2005 Diputación Valencia C.A.
42.40 CT1981 JULIA MUÑOZ MOLINA ESP 6/2/2004 CA Castellar
40.84 CT29815 ARIADNA GUILLEN ALMERO ESP 20/6/2004 Cornellà Atlètic
39.29 CL85867 JOANA SALVAT COSTA ESP 6/5/2004 CA Granollers
27.09 CL28850 EROLA HOMET SAGRERA ESP 28/1/2003 CA Castellar


